
Date Day Opponent Location Time LEVEL 

8/18/2023 Fri Orchard Farm Jamboree Away TBA Varsity 

8/29/2023 Tue Hermann Away 4:30pm JV/Varsity

8/31/2023 THU NORTH CALLAWAY Home 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/5/2023 TUE BOWLING GREEN Home 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/7/2023 THU NEW HAVEN Home 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/9/2023 SAT MCHS JV VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT Home TBA JV

9/11/2023 MON WRIGHT CITY HOME 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/12/2023 TUE UNION HOME 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/14/2023 Thu North Callaway Away 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/16/2023 Sat Orchard Farm Varsity Tournament Away TBA Varsity 

9/16/2023 Sat Orchard Farm JV Tournament Away TBA JV

9/18/2023 MON ST. LOUIS CHRISTIAN HOME 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/21/2023 Thu Wright City Away 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/23/2023 Sat Troy Volleyball Invitational Away TBA Varsity 

9/26/2023 TUE ST. CLAIR HOME 5:00pm JV/Varsity

9/28/2023 Thu Mexico Away 5:00pm JV/Varsity

10/2/2023 Mon Winfield Away 5:00pm JV/Varsity

10/3/2023 TUE CENTRALIA HOME 5:00pm JV/Varsity

10/5/2023 Thu Bowling Green Away 5:00pm JV/Varsity

10/7/2023 Sat 40th Annual Eldon Tournament Away TBA Varsity 

10/9/2023 Mon Hallsville Away 5:00pm JV/Varsity
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